Touchstone® DOCSIS® 3.0
TM804G
Specifications
Ph i lPhysical
Operating Temperature °F (°C) 32
Operating Relative Humidity (Min-Max) 5-
Storage Temperature °F (°C) -4
Dimensions (H x W x D) in. (cm) 9.

CE Enhanced c
CB T.38 Fax Re
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
793994 Touchstone TM804G/NA-0 DOCSIS 3.0 /
HZ power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15
not included.
793995 Touchstone TM804G/NA-6 DOCSIS 3.0 /
HZ power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15
hours of battery back-up, Quick Install G
793996 Touchstone TM804G/NA-12 DOCSIS 3.0
HZ power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15
hours of battery back-up, Quick Install Ghours of battery back up, Quick Install G
793997 Touchstone TM804G/NA-24 DOCSIS 3.0
HZ power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15
hours of battery back-up, Quick Install G
794004 Touchstone TM804G/CE-0 DOCSIS 3.0 /
HZ power supply with 6 foot CEE 7/16 p
included.
794005 Touchstone TM804G/CE-12 DOCSIS 3.0
HZ power supply with 6 foot CEE 7/16 p
 f
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described here